15

22

29

2

Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

9

No Needle
Yakkers

VQ Board mtg,
9:00am, Valley
Wide, front
building

16

Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

23

No Needle
Yakkers
9:00am
Valley Wide

30

No Needle
Yakkers
9:00am

10

17

VQ Guild M1g.
Seven Hills
Clubhouse
9:30am/Christmas
Luncheon/Program

24
Christmas Eve

11

Pricing,
Sharon
Brewer's
House, 8:30am
to 11:30am

18

12

19

13

20

>
e 2 ’
‘;am. mmn
m:msnmvc#‘
X5
[ - -

| =

14

Happy Winter Solstice

L0




Needle Yakkers
9:00am
Valley Wide

13

Martin Luther King

Day
No Needle
Yakkers

Board mtg,

9:00am, Valley
Wide front blg

20

Sew-In Needle
Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

27

Needle Yakkers
9:00am

Valley Wide

www.thelearningsite.info

Mini Workshop-
Heart Pattern,
Valley Wide,
Back Building,
9:00am to

VQ Guild Mtg.
Seven Hills
Clubhouse

New years
Day!

8

Pricing,
Sharon
Brewer's
House,
8:30am to
11:30am

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

31



	Slide 1: December 2024   Sunday               Monday             Tuesday                Wednesday       Thursday             Friday                  Saturday
	Slide 2:     Sunday               Monday             Tuesday                Wednesday          Thursday            Friday              Saturday

