December 2024

December 2024										
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
1	2 Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	3	4	5	6	PEARL HARBOR REMEMBRANCE DAY ****				
8	9 No Needle Yakkers VQ Board mtg, 9:00am, Valley Wide, front building	10	Pricing, Sharon Brewer's House, 8:30am to 11:30am	12	13	14				
15	16 Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	17 VQ Guild Mtg. Seven Hills Clubhouse 9:30am/Christmas Luncheon/Program	18	19	20	21 Service Wappy Winter Solstice				
22	23 No Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	24 Christmas Eve	25	26	27	Zō				
29	30 No Needle Yakkers 9:00am	31	**		JAPPEL	* * *				

January 2025

26

27

9:00am Vallev Wide

Needle Yakkers

January 2025										
Sunday	Monday T	uesday V	Vednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
HAT	Py ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	* JEAR!	1 New years Day!	2	3	4				
5	6 Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	7 Mini Workshop- Heart Pattern, Valley Wide, Back Building, 9:00am to 2:00pm	8 Pricing, Sharon Brewer's House, 8:30am to 11:30am	9	10	11				
12	Martin Luther King Day No Needle Yakkers Board mtg, 9:00am, Valley Wide front blg	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20 Sew-In Needle Yakkers 9:00am Valley Wide	21	22	23	24	25				

29

30

31

28 VQ Guild Mtg. Seven Hills

Clubhouse